Position

Stroke Coordinator (Rn)

Manager Clinical Quality

Sepsis Coordinator Rn

Quality / Performance
Improvement Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Performance
Improvement

Total Wages

$112,706

$102,897

$91,118

$72,026

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,188

$15,498

$30,107

$11,554



