Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Stroke Coordinator (Rn)		Tri-City Healthcare District	Performance Improvement	\$112,706	\$15,188
Manager Clinical Quality		Tri-City Healthcare District	Performance Improvement	\$102,897	\$15,498
Sepsis Coordinator Rn		Tri-City Healthcare District	Performance Improvement	\$91,118	\$30,107
Quality / Performance Improvement Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Performance Improvement	\$72,026	\$11,554